
2016-17 Fort Bend ISD High School swim meet schedule Revised: 11/17/2016

Day Date School B/G Team Opponent Site

Start 

Time Notes

Dive

Time

Meet 

#

Sat. 09/17/16 FBISD B/G JV/Varsity

Special 

Olympics DCN 8:00

Tues. 09/20/16 Dulles B/G JV/Varsity Time Trials DCN 6:00

Tues. 09/27/16 Clements B/G JV/Varsity Blue/White DCN 5:00

Tues. 09/27/16 Ridge Point B/G JV/Varsity Purple/White DCN 6:00

Thurs. 09/29/16 Austin B/G JV/Varsity Red/Black TP 6:00

Thurs. 09/29/16 Kempner B/G JV/Varsity Maroon/Silver TP 6:00

Tues. 10/04/16 Travis B/G JV/Varsity Red/Gray TP 6:00

Thurs. 10/06/16 Kempner B/G Varsity Dulles TP 6:00

Thurs. 10/06/16 Bush B/G JV/Varsity

Hightower, 

Marshall, Time 

Trials TP 5:30

Sat. 10/08/16 Elkins B/G JV/Varsity Blue/Gold DCN 9:00

Tues. 10/11/16 Clements B/G JV Katy Taylor TP 6:00

Thurs. 10/13/16

Fri. 10/14/16 FBISD B/G Varsity Classic Diving DCN 5:00 5:00

Sat. 10/15/16 FBISD G Varsity Classic Swim DCN 10:00

Sat. 10/15/16 FBISD B Varsity Classic Swim DCN 10:00

Tues. 10/18/16 Elkins B/G Varsity

Jersey Village, 

Cy Ridge TP 6:00

Thurs. 10/20/16 Austin B/G Varsity

George Ranch,  

Foster TP 6:00

Thurs. 10/20/16 Bush B/G Varsity

Clements, 

Kempner, 

Travis, 

Fulshear TP 6:00

Tues. 10/25/16 Hightower B/G Varsity

Northbrook, 

Stafford TP 6:00

Thurs. 10/27/16 B/G Varsity DCN 11:00

Thurs. 10/27/16 B/G Varsity DCN 11:00

Thurs. 10/27/16 B/G Varsity TP 4:30

Thurs. 10/27/16 B/G Varsity TP 4:30

Sat. 10/29/16 B/G Varsity TP 9:00

Sat. 10/29/16 B/G Varsity TP 9:00

Thurs. 11/03/16 FBISD B/G JV JV Invite #1 TP 5:00

Tues. 11/08/16 Bush B/G Varsity Elsik, Chavez TP 6:00

Tues. 11/08/16 Clements B/G Varsity George Ranch DCN 6:00

Wed. 11/09/16 FBISD B/G Varsity 5A + Under DCN 11:00 Diving

Thurs. 11/10/16 Austin B/G Varsity

Kempner, 

Ridge Point TP 6:00

Thurs. 11/10/16 FBISD B/G Varsity 5A+Under DCN 5:00 Prelims

Sat. 11/12/16 FBISD B/G Varsity 5A+Under DCN 10:00 Finals

Tues. 11/15/16 Marshall B/G Varsity

Ball,        

Shadow Creek,  

Stafford DCN 6:00

Thurs. 11/17/16

Dual         

Meet  

Tournament

Austin,    

Elkins,    

Kempner,   

Travis

Brazoswood, 

Deer Park,    

Pearland,    

Bellaire

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED



Tues. 11/29/2016 Dulles B/G Varsity

Ridge Point,  

Clear Creek DCN 6:00

Tues. 11/29/16 Bush B/G Varsity

MacArthur, 

Milby TP 6:00

Thurs. 12/01/16 Hightower B/G Varsity

Marshall,  

Alief Taylor, 

Mayde Creek DCN 6:00

Thurs. 12/01/16 Travis B/G Varsity George Ranch TP 6:00

Thurs. 12/01/16 Kempner B/G Varsity Bellaire TP 6:00

Fri. 12/02/16 Austin B/G Varsity

Clements,  

Ridge Point TP 6:00

Sat. 12/03/16 Elkins B/G Varsity Dulles DCN 9:00

Tues. 12/06/16 Dulles B/G Varsity
Austin,     

Langham Creek DCN 6:00

Thurs. 12/08/16 FBISD B/G JV JV Invite #2 DCN 5:00

Sat. 12/10/16 FBISD B/G JV

Possible JV 

District Meet DCN 9:00

Thurs. 1/5/2017 Travis B/G Varsity

Austin,  

Kempner TP 6:00

Tues. 01/10/17 FBISD B/G JV JV Invite #3 TP 5:00

Thurs. 01/12/17 Clements B/G Varsity Seven Lakes DCN 6:00

Thurs. 01/12/17 Travis B/G Varsity

Dulles, 

Tompkins TP 6:00

Tues. 01/17/17 Marshall B/G Varsity

Brazosport, 

Barbers Hill, 

Wharton DCN 6:00

Thurs. 01/19/17 Dulles B/G Varsity

Hightower, 

Bush DCN 6:00

Mon. 01/23/17 FBISD B/G JV/Varsity

Seeding 

Meeting DCN 5:00

Tue. 01/24/17 FBISD B/G JV

5A / 6A    

District Swim DCN 5:00

Thurs. 01/26/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

5A    District 

Diving            

Manvel 

High 10:15

Thurs. 01/26/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

6A    District 

Diving            DCN 5:00

Fri. 01/27/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

5A    District 

Swim DCN 5:00

Sat. 01/28/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

6A    District 

Swim DCN 11:00

Thurs. 02/02/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

5A       Region 

Diving

Lamar 

CISD TBA

Thurs. 02/02/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

6A       Region 

Diving DCN 4:00

Fri. 02/03/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

5A       Region 

Swim Prelim

Lamar 

CISD TBA

Fri. 02/03/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

6A       Region 

Swim Prelim DCN 4:00

Sat. 02/04/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

5A       Region 

Swim Final

Lamar 

CISD TBA

12/19/16 - 1/7/17 - Christmas Holiday - Holiday Practice Schedule

11/21/16 - 11/26/16  -  Thanksgiving Holiday  -  Holiday Practice Schedule



Sat. 02/04/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

6A       Region 

Swim Final DCN 2:00

Fri. 02/17/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

State 

Swim/Dive 

Prelims 5A

Austin, 

TX TBA TBA

Fri. 02/17/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

 State 

Swim/Dive 

Prelims 6A

Austin, 

TX TBA TBA

Sat. 02/18/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

State 

Swim/Dive 

Finals 5A

Austin, 

TX TBA TBA

Sat. 02/18/17 FBISD B/G Varsity

State 

Swim/Dive 

Finals 6A

Austin, 

TX TBA TBA


